CH \$40.00 87628

ETAS ID: TM536315

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Ambassador Financial Group, Inc.		04/12/2019	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PNC Financial Institutions Advisory Group, Inc.
Street Address:	300 Fifth Avenue
City:	Pittsburgh
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	15222
Entity Type:	Corporation: PENNSYLVANIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87628397	WALL ST MAIN ST

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2128080844

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2128080700

Email: ssspangler@norris-law.com
Correspondent Name: Stephanie S. Spangler
Address Line 1: 875 Third Avenue, 8th floor
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	710339 001B wall street
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephanie Spangler
SIGNATURE:	/Stephanie Spangler/
DATE SIGNED:	08/13/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=1079_001#page1.tif source=1079_001#page2.tif source=1079_001#page3.tif

> TRADEMARK REEL: 006720 FRAME: 0761

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZAT Pennsylvania Department of State

Entity#: 3669893 Date Filed: 04/12/2019

Articles of Amendment-Domestic Corporation (15 Pa.C.S.)

Jonathan Salzman Address 300 Fifth Avenue. City State Zip Code Pittsburgh PA 15222 e: \$70.00 ompliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (relating to articles of a ring to amend its articles, hereby states that: 1. The name of the corporation is: Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. 2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this Commonw commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Department correct the following information to conform to the records of the Department): (a) Number and Street City State Zip 1621 N Cedar Crest Bive Suite 113, Allentown PA 18104 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o: The statute by or under which it was incorporated:	
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this Commonwe commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Department): (a) Number and Street (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider (c/o: The statute by or under which it was incorporated: Name of its incorporation: 8/32/2006.	
e: \$70.00 ompliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (relating to articles of a ring to amend its articles, hereby states that: 1. The name of the corporation is: Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. 2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this Commonw commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Department correct the following information to conform to the records of the Department): (a) Number and Street City State Zip 1621 N Cedar Crest Bive Suite 113, Allentown PA 18104 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o: 4. The statute by or under which it was The Business Corporation incorporated:	
ompliance with the requirements of the applicable provisions (relating to articles of a ring to amend its articles, hereby states that: 1. The name of the corporation is: Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. 2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this Commonw commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Department): (a) Number and Street City State Zip 1621 N Cedar Crest Bive Suite 113, Allentown PA 18104 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o: The statute by or under which it was incorporated: The Business Corporation incorporated:	
1. The name of the corporation is: Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. 2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this Commonw commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Department of the records of the Department): (a) Number and Street City State Zip 1621 N Cedar Crest Bive Suite 113, Alientown PA 18104 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/6: 3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated: The Business Corporation incorporated:	tendment), the undersign
2. The (a) address of this corporation's current registered office in this Commonw commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Departmet correct the following information to conform to the records of the Department): (a) Number and Street City State Zip 1621 N Cedar Crest Bive Suite 113, Allentown PA 18104 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o: The statute by or under which it was incorporated: The date of its incorporation: 8/22/2006.	
commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Department): (a) Number and Street City State Zip 1621 N Cedar Crest Blve Suite 113, Allentown PA 18104 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o: The statute by or under which it was incorporated: The date of its incorporation: 8/22/2006.	
commercial registered office provider and the county of venue is (the Department): correct the following information to conform to the records of the Department): (a) Number and Street City State Zip 1621 N Cedar Crest Bive Suite 113, Allentown PA 18104 (b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o: The statute by or under which it was incorporated: The Business Corporation incorporated:	
(b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider c/o: 3. The statute by or under which it was incorporated: 4. The date of its incorporation: 8/22/2006_	t is hereby authorized to County Lehigh
3. The statute by or under which it was The Business Corporation incorporated: 4. The date of its incorporation: 8/22/2006	County
incorporated: 4. The date of its incorporation: 8/22/2006.	
	aw of 1988
5. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following:	
The amendment shall be effective upon filing these Articles of Amendment	
X The amendment shall be effective on: 4/12/2019 at 11:55 I	n the Department of State

PENN File: April 12, 2019

TRADEMARK REEL: 006720 FRAME: 0762

X The amendment was adopted by the shareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b or § 5914(a). The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b). 7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following: The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows X. The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made part hereof. 8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles: The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman Signature	i, Check one of t	re following:
The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b). 7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following: The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows X. The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made part hereof. 8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles: The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman		
The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows X The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made part hereof. 8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles: The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman	The amer	(a). Idment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa. C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b).
X The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made part hereof. 8. Check if the amendment restates the Articles: The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman	7. Check, and if i	ppropriate, complete one of the following:
E. Check if the amendment restates the Articles: The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman	The ame	adment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows
Example 2019 The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman		
The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman	X The amer part bere	idment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made t of.
The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman		
The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman		
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman	R. Check if the ar	nendment restates the Articles:
corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman		
corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman		
12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc. Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman		
Name of Corporation Jonathan Salzman		ited Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment t
Jonathan Salzman		Ited Articles of Incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto. IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this
		IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc.
		IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a duly authorized officer thereof this 12 day of April , 2019 . Ambassador Financial Group, Inc.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006720 FRAME: 0763

Assistant Secretary
Title

EXHIBIT A

The Articles of Incorporation are hereby amended to (a) provide for uncertificated shares, which shares are not represented by instruments and the transfers of which are registered upon books maintained for that purpose, (b) change the registered address of the corporation from 1621 N Cedar Crest Boulevard, Suite 113, Allentown, PA 18104, Lehigh County to 300 Fifth Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15222-2401, Allegheny County, and (c) change the name of the corporation from "Ambassador Financial Group, Inc." to "PNC Financial Institutions Advisory Group, Inc."

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006720 FRAME: 0764

RECORDED: 08/13/2019